PUTTOM Grongolingen 2

ORNSKAOLDSVIKS
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GOLFKLUBB
1967

G-klassen

Namn:

Caroline, Joakim, Jonas,

Simon

Simon Welander
Jonas Holmstrém
Caroline Backlund

Joakim Berglund

Anci, Cecilia, Goéran, Lars

Gunnar

Cecilia Holmgren

Goéran Gunnarsson

Lars Gunnar Danielsson
Anci Holmgren

Andreas, Helena,
Margaretha, Mikael

Mikael Westberg
Anette Orav
Helena Hagg

Andreas Burstrom

Rond: 1

Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Elisabeth, Margareta, Victor

Victor Wisten
Elisabeth Wisten
Margareta Nordlund

Johnny, Margit, Noach,
Per-Erik

Noach Flarke
Per-Erik Gastrin
Margit Danielsson
Johnny Hurtig

Carl-Johan, Christel,
Gunilla, P G

P G Persson
Carl-Johan Sundberg
Christel Sundberg
Gunilla Sundberg

Erik, Joel, Julia, Peter

Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskéldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Spelhcp:

12,1

13,7

12,9

15,2

12,2

12,9

14,2

Resultat:

27.9

27.9
27.9
27.9
27.9
30.0

30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
32.1

32.1
32.1
32.1
32.1
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.8

34.8
34.8
34.8
34.8
36.1

36.1
36.1
36.1
36.1
37.8

Sarskiljning:

Utskrivet: 2014-07-06, 01:35

Sida 1

av

2



PUTTOM Grongolingen 2

00 00 00 00 N N N N

0o

Notering:

ORNSKAOLDSVIKS
GOLFKLUBB

1967

Erik Abrahamsson
Julia Westling
Peter Sjégren
Joel Westling

Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

Evelina, Inger, Sanna, Vanja

Evelina Astrom
Sanna Astrém
Inger Andersson

Vanja Lindstrém

Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom
Ornskdldsviks Golfklubb Puttom

16,0

37.8
37.8
37.8
37.8
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0

Utskrivet: 2014-07-06, 01:35

Sida 2

av

2



